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* J6I0: SC/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (HL4)

« OBEF (B 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125pum (A KFHE % 100Km)
DY NGEJEE

» 4 1EEES802.3z/AB 1000Base-T A1 1000Base-SX/LX Frift

o BOEE: 10/100/1000M i W

o XL, AEXULSE4T HE N
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« M AC100~265V # DC5V 1A (JME D, AC220V E{ DC-48V (N & HIJH)
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o TARIRSZ: 0C ~ 50°C

o WAFHIE: -40C ~ +70°C

o FIXHEBRZ: 95 %
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GQ5004-SSC-20 R SC 1310/1550nm >-10dBm <-24dBm 20km
GQ5004-SSC-40 R SC 1310/1550nm >-9dBm <-24dBm 40km
GQ5004-SSC-60 R SC 1490/1550nm >-5dBm <-25dBm 60km
GQ5004-SSC-80 A SC 1490/1550nm >-1dBm <-26dBm 80km
FEmils FEm AR FEm iR
GQ5004-SSC-20 TCEWUR A% 10/100/1000M FLELHL4F SC 20KM
GQ5004-SSC-40 TCE WU A% 10/100/1000M FLELHL4F SC 40KM
GQ5004-SSC-60 TCEF W R A% 10/100/1000M HLA5HL4F SC 60KM
GQ5004-SSC-80 TCE WU A 10/100/1000M HLA55HL4F SC 80KM
GQ5004-SSC-100 TCE WU A% 10/100/1000M HLA5FL4F SC 100KM

WL Z S AC ZE A LS AT D “A”, DC in “D”

IMEFBERERRAR

Http://www.gzngn.com FEL1:020-82319301




